
CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 15 Fifteen 
2 19214502 14 Fourteen 
3 19214503 15 Fifteen 
4 19214504 14 Fourteen 
5 19214505 15 Fifteen 
6 19214506 17 Seventeen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 12 Twelve 
9 19214509 15 Fifteen 

10 19214510 11 Eleven
11 19214511 14 Fourteen 
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 14 Fourteen 
14 19214514 14 Fourteen 
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 14 Fourteen 
18 19214519 17 Seventeen
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 16 Sixteen
22 19214523 18 Eighteen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 16 Sixteen
25 19214526 15 Fifteen 
26 19214527 13 Thirteen 
27 19214528 12 Twelve 
28 19214529 * *
29 19214530 * *
30 19214531 * *
31 19214532 14 Fourteen 
32 19214533 15 Fifteen 
33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

35 19214536 16 Sixteen
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 17 Seventeen
38 19214539 13 Thirteen 
39 19214540 15 Fourteen 
40 19214541 14 Fourteen 
41 19214542 15 Fifteen 
42 19214543 18 Eighteen
43 19214544 11 Eleven
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 * *
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 * *
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 15 Fifteen 
53 19214554 14 Fourteen 
54 19214555 14 Fourteen 
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 13 Thirteen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 13 Thirteen
62 19214563 16 Sixteen
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 12 Twelve
65 19214566 17 Seventeen 
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 14 Fourteen 
71 19214572 14 Fourteen 
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 14 Fourteen 
78 19214579 9 NINE
79 19214580 13 Thirteen 
80 19214581 15 Fifteen 
81 19214582 14 Fourteen 
82 19214583 14 Fourteen 
83 19214584 16 Sixteen
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 10 Ten 
86 19214587 18 Eighteen
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 17 Seventeen 
89 19214590 13 Thirteen 
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 12 Twelve
93 19214594 11 Eleven
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 17 Seventeen
96 19214597 17 Seventeen 
97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 13 Thirteen 
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 13 Thirteen 
102 19214603 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

103 19214604 16 Sixteen 
104 19214605 15 Fifteen 
105 19214606 16 Sixteen 
106 19214607 14 Fourteen 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 16 Sixteen
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 10 Ten 
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 16 Sixteen
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 13 Thirteen 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 17 Seventeen 
124 19214625 14 Fourteen 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 16 Sixteen 
128 19214629 * *
129 19214630 14 Fourteen 
130 19214631 12 Twelve 
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 15 Fifteen 
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 13 Thirteen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 14 Fourteen 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

137 19214638 17 Seventeen
138 19214639 12 Twelve 
139 19214640 15 Fifteen
140 19214641 15 Fifteen
141 19214642 14 Fourteen 
142 19214643 8 Eight
143 19214644 12 Twelve 
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 15 Fifteen
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 17 Seventeen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 14 Fourteen 
150 19214651 16 Sixteen
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 14 Fourteen 
153 19214654 12 Twelve 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 16 Sixteen
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 14 Fourteen 
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 14 Fourteen 
165 19214666 15 Fifteen 
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Income Tax (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

171 19214672 12 Twelve 
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

Deputy Registrar

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the basis 
of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 18 Eighteen 
2 19214502 14 Fourteen 
3 19214503 15 Fifteen  
4 19214504 17 Seventeen 
5 19214505 14 Fourteen 
6 19214506 19 Nineteen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 17 Seventeen 
9 19214509 17 Seventeen 

10 19214510 15 Fifteen 
11 19214511 14 Fourteen
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 17 Seventeen
14 19214514 13 Thirteen
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 15 Fifteen  
18 19214519 16 Sixteen
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 14 Fourteen
22 19214523 19 Nineteen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 15 Fifteen 
25 19214526 15 Fifteen  
26 19214527 16 Sixteen 
27 19214528 17 Seventeen 
28 19214529 14 Fourteen 
29 19214530 14 Fourteen 
30 19214531 15 Fifteen  
31 19214532 15 Fifteen  
32 19214533 16 Sixteen 
33 19214534 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

34 19214535 * *
35 19214536 14 Fourteen
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 19 Nineteen 
38 19214539 15 Fifteen  
39 19214540 17 Seventeen
40 19214541 17 Seventeen
41 19214542 17 Seventeen
42 19214543 17 Seventeen
43 19214544 15 Fifteen 
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 16 Sixteen 
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 16 Sixteen 
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 15 Fifteen  
53 19214554 14 Fourteen
54 19214555 15 Fifteen 
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 16 Sixteen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 17 Seventeen
62 19214563 15 Fifteen 
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 15 Fifteen 
65 19214566 17 Seventeen 
66 19214567 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 12 Twelve
71 19214572 11 Eleven
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 16 Sixteen 
78 19214579 15 Fifteen 
79 19214580 14 Fourteen 
80 19214581 16 Sixteen 
81 19214582 16 Sixteen 
82 19214583 16 Sixteen 
83 19214584 13 Thirteen
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 13 Thirteen 
86 19214587 16 Sixteen
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 14 Fourteen 
89 19214590 15 Fifteen  
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 13 Thirteen
93 19214594 14 Fourteen
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 16 Sixteen
96 19214597 14 Fourteen 
97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 16 Sixteen 
99 19214600 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 15 Fifteen  
102 19214603 * *
103 19214604 16 Sixteen 
104 19214605 15 Fifteen  
105 19214606 14 Fourteen 
106 19214607 13 Thirteen 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 14 Fourteen
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 16 Sixteen
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 16 Sixteen
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 19 Nineteen 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 16 Sixteen 
124 19214625 16 Sixteen 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 17 Seventeen 
128 19214629 * *
129 19214630 17 Seventeen 
130 19214631 13 Thirteen 
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 18 Eighteen 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 17 Seventeen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 16 Sixteen 
137 19214638 13 Thirteen
138 19214639 15 Fifteen  
139 19214640 16 Sixteen 
140 19214641 16 Sixteen 
141 19214642 16 Sixteen 
142 19214643 11 Eleven
143 19214644 13 Thirteen 
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 13 Thirteen
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 18 Eighteen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 13 Thirteen
150 19214651 16 Sixteen 
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 14 Fourteen 
153 19214654 16 Sixteen 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 14 Fourteen
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 15 Fifteen 
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 15 Fifteen 
165 19214666 14 Fourteen 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Cost Accounting (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
171 19214672 15 Fifteen  
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the basis of 
Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the TeacherDeputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 16 Sixteen 
2 19214502 18 Eighteen 
3 19214503 13 Thirteen 
4 19214504 16 Sixteen 
5 19214505 15 Fifteen  
6 19214506 18 Eighteen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 16 Sixteen 
9 19214509 17 Seventeen 

10 19214510 15 Fifteen 
11 19214511 17 Seventeen
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 9 Nine
14 19214514 14 Fourteen
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 15 Fifteen  
18 19214519 16 Sixteen 
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 14 Fourteen
22 19214523 19 Nineteen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 16 Sixteen 
25 19214526 17 Seventeen 
26 19214527 12 Twelve 
27 19214528 11 Eleven 
28 19214529 17 Seventeen 
29 19214530 16 Sixteen 
30 19214531 18 Eighteen 
31 19214532 13 Thirteen 
32 19214533 17 Seventeen 

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *
35 19214536 14 Fourteen
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 18 Eighteen 
38 19214539 11 Eleven 
39 19214540 18 Eighteen
40 19214541 17 Seventeen
41 19214542 18 Eighteen
42 19214543 16 Sixteen 
43 19214544 16 Sixteen 
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 18 Eighteen 
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 17 Seventeen 
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 16 Sixteen 
53 19214554 17 Seventeen
54 19214555 16 Sixteen 
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 17 Seventeen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 17 Seventeen
62 19214563 11 Eleven
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 9 Nine
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

65 19214566 16 Sixteen 
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 13 Thirteen
71 19214572 13 Thirteen
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 14 Fourteen 
78 19214579 8 Eight
79 19214580 16 Sixteen 
80 19214581 18 Eighteen 
81 19214582 18 Eighteen 
82 19214583 18 Eighteen 
83 19214584 10 Ten
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 16 Sixteen 
86 19214587 15 Fifteen 
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 17 Seventeen 
89 19214590 18 Eighteen 
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 10 Ten
93 19214594 10 Ten
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 16 Sixteen
96 19214597 16 Sixteen 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 19 Nineteen 
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 18 Eighteen 
102 19214603 * *
103 19214604 15 Fifteen  
104 19214605 15 Fifteen  
105 19214606 16 Sixteen 
106 19214607 14 Fourteen 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 16 Sixteen
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 8 Eight
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 16 Sixteen
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 16 Sixteen 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 16 Sixteen 
124 19214625 16 Sixteen 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 18 Eighteen 
128 19214629 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

129 19214630 14 Fourteen 
130 19214631 15 Fifteen  
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 15 Fifteen  
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 18 Eighteen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 16 Sixteen 
137 19214638 15 Fifteen 
138 19214639 15 Fifteen  
139 19214640 16 Sixteen
140 19214641 16 Sixteen
141 19214642 17 Seventeen
142 19214643 11 Eleven
143 19214644 16 Sixteen 
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 16 Sixteen
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 18 Eighteen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 18 Eighteen
150 19214651 15 Fifteen 
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 14 Fourteen 
153 19214654 12 Twelve 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 15 Fifteen 
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 16 Sixteen
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Management (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 8 Eight
165 19214666 15 Fifteen  
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
171 19214672 15 Fifteen  
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 13 Thirteen 
2 19214502 09 Nine 
3 19214503 14 Fourteen 
4 19214504 12 Twelve 
5 19214505 12 Twelve 
6 19214506 19 Nineteen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 15 Fifteen  
9 19214509 13 Thirteen 

10 19214510 14 Fourteen
11 19214511 12 Twelve
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 16 Sixteen
14 19214514 19 Nineteen
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 11 Eleven 
18 19214519 16 Sixteen
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 14 Fourteen
22 19214523 19 Nineteen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 17 Seventeen
25 19214526 13 Thirteen 
26 19214527 13 Thirteen 
27 19214528 10 Ten 
28 19214529 * *
29 19214530 * *
30 19214531 * *
31 19214532 10 Ten 
32 19214533 16 Sixteen 

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *
35 19214536 18 Eighteen
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 19 Nineteen
38 19214539 11 Eleven 
39 19214540 15 Fifteen 
40 19214541 12 Twelve
41 19214542 14 Fourteen
42 19214543 15 Fifteen 
43 19214544 12 Twelve
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 * *
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 * *
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 13 Thirteen 
53 19214554 12 Twelve
54 19214555 17 Seventeen
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 13 Thirteen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 13 Thirteen
62 19214563 17 Seventeen
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 11 Eleven
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

65 19214566 12 Twelve 
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 10 Ten
71 19214572 11 Eleven
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 14 Fourteen 
78 19214579 14 Fourteen
79 19214580 17 Seventeen 
80 19214581 11 Eleven 
81 19214582 12 Twelve 
82 19214583 * *
83 19214584 18 Eighteen
84 19214585 10 Ten 
85 19214586 11 Eleven 
86 19214587 18 Eighten
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 10 Ten 
89 19214590 12 Twelve 
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 11 Eleven
93 19214594 10 Ten
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 15 Fifteen 
96 19214597 09 Nine 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 11 Eleven 
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 13 Thirteen 
102 19214603 * *
103 19214604 11 Eleven 
104 19214605 10 Ten 
105 19214606 14 Fourteen 
106 19214607 10 Ten 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 19 Nineteen
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 7 Seven
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 19 Nineteen
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 12 Twelve 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 12 Twelve 
124 19214625 13 Thirteen 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 11 Eleven 
128 19214629 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

129 19214630 11 Eleven 
130 19214631 13 Thirteen 
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 09 Nine 
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 16 Sixteen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 12 Twelve 
137 19214638 18 Eighteen
138 19214639 11 Eleven 
139 19214640 19 Nineteen
140 19214641 18 Eighteen
141 19214642 20 Twenty
142 19214643 7 Seven
143 19214644 08 Eight 
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 20 Twenty
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 19 Nineteen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 19 Nineteen
150 19214651 17 Seventeen
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 11 Eleven 
153 19214654 08 Eight 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 16 Sixteen
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 15 Fifteen 
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Business Environment (304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 7 Seven
165 19214666 08 Eight 
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
171 19214672 12 Twelve 
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 19 Nineteen 
2 19214502 19 Nineteen 
3 19214503 18 Eighteen 
4 19214504 20 Twenty 
5 19214505 19 Nineteen 
6 19214506 18 Eighteen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 19 Nineteen 
9 19214509 18 Eighteen 

10 19214510 * *
11 19214511 19 Nineteen
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 18 Eighteen
14 19214514 18 Eighteen
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 18 Eighteen 
18 19214519 20 Twenty
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 19 Nineteen
22 19214523 18 Eighteen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 20 Twenty
25 19214526 18 Eighteen 
26 19214527 * *
27 19214528 * *
28 19214529 19 Nineteen 
29 19214530 17 Seventeen 
30 19214531 16 Sixteenn 
31 19214532 18 Eighteen 
32 19214533 * *
33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

Page 1 of 6



CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

35 19214536 17 Seventeen
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 18 Eighteen 
38 19214539 18 Eighteen 
39 19214540 18 Eighteen
40 19214541 18 Eighteen
41 19214542 18 Eighteen
42 19214543 19 Nineteen
43 19214544 20 Twenty
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 17 Seventeen 
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 19 Nineteen 
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 19 Nineteen 
53 19214554 * *
54 19214555 19 Nineteen
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 18 Eighteen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 18 Eighteen
62 19214563 20 Twenty
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 19 Nineteen
65 19214566 * *
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 17 Seventeen
71 19214572 17 Seventeen
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 09 Nine 
78 19214579 18 Eighteen
79 19214580 * *
80 19214581 18 Eighteen 
81 19214582 17 Seventeen 
82 19214583 17 Seventeen 
83 19214584 17 Seventeen
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 18 Eighteen 
86 19214587 20 Twenty
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 19 Nineteen 
89 19214590 19 Nineteen 
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 19 Nineteen
93 19214594 19 Nineteen
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 20 Twenty
96 19214597 16 Sixteenn 
97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 18 Eighteen 
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 19 Nineteen 
102 19214603 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

103 19214604 20 Twenty 
104 19214605 20 Twenty 
105 19214606 20 Twenty 
106 19214607 17 Seventeen 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 18 Eighteen
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 17 Seventeen
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 20 Twenty
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 20 Twenty 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 19 Nineteen 
124 19214625 20 Twenty 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 17 Seventeen 
128 19214629 * *
129 19214630 20 Twenty 
130 19214631 18 Eighteen 
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 20 Twenty 
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 18 Eighteen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 19 Nineteen 
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

137 19214638 17 Seventeen
138 19214639 20 Twenty 
139 19214640 19 Nineteen
140 19214641 20 Twenty
141 19214642 17 Seventeen
142 19214643 18 Eighteen
143 19214644 15 Fifteen  
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 18 Eighteen
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 18 Eighteen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 16 Sixteen
150 19214651 20 Twenty
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 20 Twenty 
153 19214654 17 Seventeen 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 19 Nineteen
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 18 Eighteen
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 19 Nineteen
165 19214666 19 Nineteen 
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Financial Market Operations (305-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

171 19214672 08 Eight 
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 * *
2 19214502 * *
3 19214503 * *
4 19214504 * *
5 19214505 * *
6 19214506 * *
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 * *
9 19214509 * *

10 19214510 16 Sixteen
11 19214511 * *
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 * *
14 19214514 * *
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 * *
18 19214519 * *
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 * *
22 19214523 * *
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 * *
25 19214526 * *
26 19214527 16 Sixteen
27 19214528 16 Sixteen
28 19214529 * *
29 19214530 * *
30 19214531 * *
31 19214532 * *
32 19214533 15 Fifteen
33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

35 19214536 * *
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 * *
38 19214539 * *
39 19214540 * *
40 19214541 * *
41 19214542 * *
42 19214543 * *
43 19214544 * *
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 * *
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 * *
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 * *
53 19214554 15 Fifteen
54 19214555 * *
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 * *
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 * *
62 19214563 * *
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 * *
65 19214566 16 Sixteen
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 * *
71 19214572 * *
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 * *
78 19214579 * *
79 19214580 15 Fifteen
80 19214581 * *
81 19214582 * *
82 19214583 * *
83 19214584 * *
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 * *
86 19214587 * *
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 * *
89 19214590 * *
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 * *
93 19214594 * *
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 * *
96 19214597 * *
97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 * *
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 * *
102 19214603 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

103 19214604 * *
104 19214605 * *
105 19214606 * *
106 19214607 * *
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 * *
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 * *
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 * *
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 * *
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 * *
124 19214625 * *
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 * *
128 19214629 * *
129 19214630 * *
130 19214631 * *
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 * *
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 * *
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

137 19214638 * *
138 19214639 * *
139 19214640 * *
140 19214641 * *
141 19214642 * *
142 19214643 * *
143 19214644 * *
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 * *
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 * *
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 * *
150 19214651 * *
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 * *
153 19214654 * *
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 * *
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 * *
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 * *
165 19214666 * *
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Investment Management (305-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

171 19214672 * *
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 14 Fourteen 
2 19214502 15 Fifteen  
3 19214503 16 Sixteen 
4 19214504 16 Sixteen 
5 19214505 13 Thirteen 
6 19214506 18 Eighteen 
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 17 Seventeen 
9 19214509 17 Seventeen 

10 19214510 11 Eleven
11 19214511 13 Thirteen
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 11 Eleven
14 19214514 11 Eleven
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 13 Thirteen 
18 19214519 15 Fifteen 
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 14 Fourteen
22 19214523 17 Seventeen 
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 16 Sixteen
25 19214526 14 Fourteen 
26 19214527 17 Seventeen 
27 19214528 13 Thirteen 
28 19214529 * *
29 19214530 * *
30 19214531 * *
31 19214532 13 Thirteen 
32 19214533 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *
35 19214536 12 Twelve
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 17 Seventeen
38 19214539 16 Sixteen 
39 19214540 12 Twelve
40 19214541 11 Eleven
41 19214542 11 Eleven
42 19214543 13 Thirteen
43 19214544 11 Eleven
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 * *
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 * *
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 15 Fifteen  
53 19214554 11 Eleven
54 19214555 13 Thirteen
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 14 Fourteen
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 11 Eleven
62 19214563 19 Nineteen
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 11 Eleven
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

65 19214566 15 Fifteen  
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 13 Thirteen
71 19214572 13 Thirteen
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 15 Fifteen  
78 19214579 13 Thirteen
79 19214580 16 Sixteen 
80 19214581 18 Eighteen 
81 19214582 16 Sixteen 
82 19214583 16 Sixteen 
83 19214584 17 Seventeen
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 15 Fifteen  
86 19214587 17 Seventeen
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 17 Seventeen 
89 19214590 16 Sixteen 
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 13 Thirteen
93 19214594 13 Thirteen
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 15 Fifteen 
96 19214597 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 * *
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 14 Fourteen 
102 19214603 * *
103 19214604 15 Fifteen  
104 19214605 14 Fourteen 
105 19214606 13 Thirteen 
106 19214607 11 Eleven 
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 10 Ten
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 10 Ten
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 19 Nineteen
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 16 Sixteen 
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 17 Seventeen 
124 19214625 17 Seventeen 
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 16 Sixteen 
128 19214629 * *

Page 4 of 6



CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

129 19214630 15 Fifteen  
130 19214631 14 Fourteen 
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 14 Fourteen 
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 13 Thirteen
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 * *
137 19214638 16 Sixteen
138 19214639 12 Twelve 
139 19214640 17 Seventeen
140 19214641 18 Eighteen
141 19214642 12 Twelve
142 19214643 12 Twelve
143 19214644 14 Fourteen 
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 10 Ten
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 19 Nineteen 
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 16 Sixteen
150 19214651 16 Sixteen
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 14 Fourteen 
153 19214654 13 Thirteen 
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 12 Twelve
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 12 Twelve
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: Advertising and sales Management (306-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 11 Eleven
165 19214666 * *
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
171 19214672 17 Seventeen 
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 19214501 * *
2 19214502 * *
3 19214503 * *
4 19214504 * *
5 19214505 * *
6 19214506 * *
7 19214507 * *
8 19214508 * *
9 19214509 * *

10 19214510 * *
11 19214511 * *
12 19214512 * *
13 19214513 * *
14 19214514 * *
15 19214515 * *
16 19214517 * *
17 19214518 * *
18 19214519 * *
19 19214520 * *
20 19214521 * *
21 19214522 * *
22 19214523 * *
23 19214524 * *
24 19214525 * *
25 19214526 * *
26 19214527 * *
27 19214528 * *
28 19214529 * *
29 19214530 * *
30 19214531 * *
31 19214532 * *
32 19214533 13 Thirteen

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

33 19214534 * *
34 19214535 * *
35 19214536 * *
36 19214537 * *
37 19214538 * *
38 19214539 * *
39 19214540 * *
40 19214541 * *
41 19214542 * *
42 19214543 * *
43 19214544 * *
44 19214545 * *
45 19214546 * *
46 19214547 * *
47 19214548 * *
48 19214549 * *
49 19214550 * *
50 19214551 * *
51 19214552 * *
52 19214553 * *
53 19214554 * *
54 19214555 * *
55 19214556 * *
56 19214557 * *
57 19214558 * *
58 19214559 * *
59 19214560 * *
60 19214561 * *
61 19214562 * *
62 19214563 * *
63 19214564 * *
64 19214565 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

65 19214566 * *
66 19214567 * *
67 19214568 * *
68 19214569 * *
69 19214570 * *
70 19214571 * *
71 19214572 * *
72 19214573 * *
73 19214574 * *
74 19214575 * *
75 19214576 * *
76 19214577 * *
77 19214578 * *
78 19214579 * *
79 19214580 * *
80 19214581 * *
81 19214582 * *
82 19214583 * *
83 19214584 * *
84 19214585 * *
85 19214586 * *
86 19214587 * *
87 19214588 * *
88 19214589 * *
89 19214590 * *
90 19214591 * *
91 19214592 * *
92 19214593 * *
93 19214594 * *
94 19214595 * *
95 19214596 * *
96 19214597 11 Eleven
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

97 19214598 * *
98 19214599 12 Twelve
99 19214600 * *

100 19214601 * *
101 19214602 * *
102 19214603 * *
103 19214604 * *
104 19214605 * *
105 19214606 * *
106 19214607 * *
107 19214608 * *
108 19214609 * *
109 19214610 * *
110 19214611 * *
111 19214612 * *
112 19214613 * *
113 19214614 * *
114 19214615 * *
115 19214616 * *
116 19214617 * *
117 19214618 * *
118 19214619 * *
119 19214620 * *
120 19214621 * *
121 19214622 * *
122 19214623 * *
123 19214624 * *
124 19214625 * *
125 19214626 * *
126 19214627 * *
127 19214628 * *
128 19214629 * *

Page 4 of 6



CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

129 19214630 * *
130 19214631 * *
131 19214632 * *
132 19214633 * *
133 19214634 * *
134 19214635 * *
135 19214636 * *
136 19214637 16 Sixteen
137 19214638 * *
138 19214639 * *
139 19214640 * *
140 19214641 * *
141 19214642 * *
142 19214643 * *
143 19214644 * *
144 19214645 * *
145 19214646 * *
146 19214647 * *
147 19214648 * *
148 19214649 * *
149 19214650 * *
150 19214651 * *
151 19214652 * *
152 19214653 * *
153 19214654 * *
154 19214655 * *
155 19214656 * *
156 19214657 * *
157 19214658 * *
158 19214659 * *
159 19214660 * *
160 19214661 * *
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CLASS :B.Com.Part-III                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2020
Subject: International Marketing(306-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

161 19214662 * *
162 19214663 * *
163 19214664 * *
164 19214665 * *
165 19214666 11 Eleven
166 19214667 * *
167 19214668 * *
168 19214669 * *
169 19214670 * *
170 19214671 * *
171 19214672 * *
172 19214673 * *
173 19214674 * *
174 19214675
175 19214676 * *
176 19214677 * *
177 19214678 * *
178 19214679
179 19214680 * *
180 19214681 * *
181 19214682 * *

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

 Signature of the Teacher
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